
About Us
School & Events Calendar

2025-2026 School Year

Fall Session
August 27 (Wed.) – Orientation Day, 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

August 28 (Thurs.) – Orientation Day, 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

September 2 (Tues.) – Classes Begin

October 18 (Sat.) – Michaelmas/Family Day (9:30 AM - 12:30 PM)

November 13 (Thurs.) – Family Lantern Walk (4:00 PM - 7:00 PM)

November 25 (Tues.) – Thanksgiving Recess Begins

Winter Session
December 2 (Tues.) – Classes Resume

December. 9-11 (Tues., Wed., Thurs.) – School Picture Days

December 18 (Thurs.) – Family Winter Spiral (5:00 PM - 7:00 PM)

December 23 (Tues.) – Winter/Christmas Recess Begins

January 6 (Tues.) – Classes Resume

February 21 (Sat.) – Winter Faire Event! 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

March 17 (Tues.) – Spring Recess Begins

Spring Session
March 24 (Tues.) – Classes Resume

April 11 (Sat.) – Love Your School Day, 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

May 2 (Sat.) – May Faire Event!  10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

May 28 (Thurs.) – Last Day of School/Parents Attend

May 28 (Thurs.) – Closing Ceremony/Family Potluck (9:00 AM - 12:30 PM)

Summer Session
Dates to be determined. 


